
 

 

   

 

During the period between 5 February and 9 February 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 9 February 2024 

amounts to 1,155,778 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
05/02/2024 18,353 40.8083 748,954.73  

06/02/2024 17,248 40.3053 695,185.81  

07/02/2024 18,250 39.6522 723,652.65  

08/02/2024 18,066 40.0025 722,685.17  

09/02/2024 17,998 40.3136 725,564.17  

 

Details per transaction 

5 FEBRUARY 2024 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

05/02/2024 09:20:43 988 40.40 988 40.4000 

05/02/2024 10:16:49 825 40.65 1,813 40.5138 

05/02/2024 10:16:49 1,342 40.65 3,155 40.5717 

05/02/2024 10:51:58 300 41.00 3,455 40.6089 

05/02/2024 10:51:58 50 41.00 3,505 40.6145 

05/02/2024 11:19:57 536 41.15 4,041 40.6855 

05/02/2024 11:19:57 296 41.15 4,337 40.7172 

05/02/2024 11:43:59 93 41.20 4,430 40.7273 

05/02/2024 13:18:01 3,986 41.45 8,416 41.0696 

05/02/2024 14:24:33 1,729 41.00 10,145 41.0577 

05/02/2024 15:41:22 1,500 40.75 11,645 41.0181 

05/02/2024 15:41:32 909 40.65 12,554 40.9915 

05/02/2024 15:41:32 648 40.65 13,202 40.9747 

05/02/2024 16:08:44 285 40.20 13,487 40.9583 

05/02/2024 16:08:44 129 40.20 13,616 40.9511 

05/02/2024 16:08:44 990 40.20 14,606 40.9002 

05/02/2024 17:10:00 1 40.45 14,607 40.9002 

05/02/2024 17:10:00 7 40.45 14,614 40.9000 

05/02/2024 17:18:57 1,200 40.45 15,814 40.8658 

05/02/2024 17:18:57 279 40.45 16,093 40.8586 

05/02/2024 17:18:57 210 40.45 16,303 40.8534 

05/02/2024 17:19:02 210 40.45 16,513 40.8482 



 

 

05/02/2024 17:20:02 210 40.45 16,723 40.8432 

05/02/2024 17:20:02 136 40.45 16,859 40.8401 

05/02/2024 17:20:02 263 40.45 17,122 40.8341 

05/02/2024 17:21:02 1,231 40.45 18,353 40.8083 

     

6 FEBRUARY 2024 

     

06/02/2024 09:24:02 211 40.50 211 40.5000 

06/02/2024 09:28:21 1,874 40.40 2,085 40.4101 

06/02/2024 10:11:24 43 40.25 2,128 40.4069 

06/02/2024 10:54:40 1,736 40.20 3,864 40.3139 

06/02/2024 11:42:47 574 40.25 4,438 40.3057 

06/02/2024 11:42:47 36 40.25 4,474 40.3052 

06/02/2024 12:08:18 168 40.40 4,642 40.3086 

06/02/2024 12:16:21 152 40.50 4,794 40.3147 

06/02/2024 12:16:21 578 40.50 5,372 40.3347 

06/02/2024 13:16:01 2,446 40.40 7,818 40.3551 

06/02/2024 14:09:45 574 40.35 8,392 40.3547 

06/02/2024 14:09:45 1,154 40.35 9,546 40.3542 

06/02/2024 15:13:28 286 40.30 9,832 40.3526 

06/02/2024 15:13:28 425 40.30 10,257 40.3504 

06/02/2024 15:13:28 1,011 40.30 11,268 40.3459 

06/02/2024 15:46:03 1,914 40.60 13,182 40.3828 

06/02/2024 16:30:45 1,870 40.00 15,052 40.3352 

06/02/2024 17:10:14 664 40.10 15,716 40.3253 

06/02/2024 17:10:14 578 40.10 16,294 40.3173 

06/02/2024 17:10:14 36 40.10 16,330 40.3168 

06/02/2024 17:10:14 2 40.10 16,332 40.3168 

06/02/2024 17:10:14 166 40.10 16,498 40.3146 

06/02/2024 17:17:31 10 40.10 16,508 40.3145 

06/02/2024 17:20:23 4 40.10 16,512 40.3144 

06/02/2024 17:29:33 155 40.10 16,667 40.3124 

06/02/2024 17:29:33 58 40.10 16,725 40.3117 

06/02/2024 17:29:33 298 40.10 17,023 40.3080 

06/02/2024 17:29:33 50 40.10 17,073 40.3074 

06/02/2024 17:29:33 175 40.10 17,248 40.3053 

     

7 FEBRUARY 2024 

     

07/02/2024 09:40:34 555 39.90 555 39.9000 

07/02/2024 09:40:34 620 39.90 1,175 39.9000 

07/02/2024 10:08:37 572 40.40 1,747 40.0637 

07/02/2024 10:08:37 656 40.40 2,403 40.1555 

07/02/2024 10:24:44 580 40.30 2,983 40.1836 

07/02/2024 10:24:44 675 40.30 3,658 40.2051 

07/02/2024 10:51:13 318 40.00 3,976 40.1887 

07/02/2024 10:51:37 800 40.00 4,776 40.1571 

07/02/2024 10:51:37 577 40.00 5,353 40.1401 

07/02/2024 11:46:15 30 39.50 5,383 40.1366 

07/02/2024 11:51:27 169 39.40 5,552 40.1142 

07/02/2024 12:27:15 267 39.45 5,819 40.0837 

07/02/2024 12:27:15 5 39.45 5,824 40.0831 

07/02/2024 12:27:15 644 39.45 6,468 40.0201 

07/02/2024 12:27:15 1,040 39.45 7,508 39.9411 

07/02/2024 14:01:43 559 39.30 8,067 39.8967 



 

 

07/02/2024 14:20:28 600 39.35 8,667 39.8589 

07/02/2024 14:20:28 1,498 39.35 10,165 39.7839 

07/02/2024 15:29:21 2 39.35 10,167 39.7838 

07/02/2024 15:31:46 266 39.50 10,433 39.7765 

07/02/2024 15:31:46 589 39.50 11,022 39.7618 

07/02/2024 15:51:52 657 39.55 11,679 39.7499 

07/02/2024 15:51:52 356 39.55 12,035 39.7439 

07/02/2024 15:51:52 44 39.55 12,079 39.7432 

07/02/2024 15:55:12 193 39.45 12,272 39.7386 

07/02/2024 15:55:12 1,431 39.45 13,703 39.7085 

07/02/2024 16:45:02 890 39.40 14,593 39.6897 

07/02/2024 16:45:02 266 39.40 14,859 39.6845 

07/02/2024 16:45:02 884 39.40 15,743 39.6685 

07/02/2024 17:22:24 7 39.40 15,750 39.6684 

07/02/2024 17:29:52 701 39.55 16,451 39.6633 

07/02/2024 17:29:52 267 39.55 16,718 39.6615 

07/02/2024 17:29:52 378 39.55 17,096 39.6591 

07/02/2024 17:29:52 192 39.55 17,288 39.6579 

07/02/2024 17:29:52 173 39.55 17,461 39.6568 

07/02/2024 17:29:52 673 39.55 18,134 39.6528 

07/02/2024 17:29:52 116 39.55 18,250 39.6522 

     

8 FEBRUARY 2024 

     

08/02/2024 09:35:02 131 39.75 131 39.7500 

08/02/2024 09:39:05 2,237 39.90 2,368 39.8917 

08/02/2024 10:20:44 581 39.85 2,949 39.8835 

08/02/2024 10:45:23 74 40.15 3,023 39.8900 

08/02/2024 10:45:23 555 40.15 3,578 39.9303 

08/02/2024 10:45:23 211 40.15 3,789 39.9426 

08/02/2024 11:01:54 1,827 39.95 5,616 39.9450 

08/02/2024 12:28:01 1,796 40.05 7,412 39.9704 

08/02/2024 14:02:06 690 40.30 8,102 39.9985 

08/02/2024 14:02:06 583 40.30 8,685 40.0187 

08/02/2024 14:35:36 1,741 39.85 10,426 39.9906 

08/02/2024 15:39:46 134 40.05 10,560 39.9913 

08/02/2024 15:43:26 72 40.15 10,632 39.9924 

08/02/2024 15:51:01 700 40.10 11,332 39.9990 

08/02/2024 15:51:01 557 40.10 11,889 40.0038 

08/02/2024 15:51:01 646 40.10 12,535 40.0087 

08/02/2024 15:51:01 112 40.10 12,647 40.0095 

08/02/2024 16:28:21 133 40.20 12,780 40.0115 

08/02/2024 16:28:21 262 40.20 13,042 40.0153 

08/02/2024 16:28:21 660 40.20 13,702 40.0242 

08/02/2024 16:40:32 583 39.95 14,285 40.0212 

08/02/2024 16:40:32 211 39.95 14,496 40.0201 

08/02/2024 17:04:03 124 40.20 14,620 40.0217 

08/02/2024 17:05:40 317 40.10 14,937 40.0233 

08/02/2024 17:20:49 63 40.05 15,000 40.0234 

08/02/2024 17:29:44 681 39.90 15,681 40.0181 

08/02/2024 17:29:44 54 39.90 15,735 40.0177 

08/02/2024 17:29:44 129 39.90 15,864 40.0167 

08/02/2024 17:29:44 43 39.90 15,907 40.0164 

08/02/2024 17:29:44 271 39.90 16,178 40.0144 

08/02/2024 17:29:44 85 39.90 16,263 40.0139 



 

 

08/02/2024 17:29:44 809 39.90 17,072 40.0085 

08/02/2024 17:29:44 50 39.90 17,122 40.0081 

08/02/2024 17:29:44 138 39.90 17,260 40.0073 

08/02/2024 17:29:44 59 39.90 17,319 40.0069 

08/02/2024 17:29:44 238 39.90 17,557 40.0055 

08/02/2024 17:29:44 509 39.90 18,066 40.0025 

     

9 FEBRUARY 2024 

     

09/02/2024 09:24:53 341 40.40 341 40.4000 

09/02/2024 09:24:53 566 40.40 907 40.4000 

09/02/2024 09:24:53 132 40.40 1,039 40.4000 

09/02/2024 09:24:53 302 40.40 1,341 40.4000 

09/02/2024 09:54:50 304 40.20 1,645 40.3630 

09/02/2024 09:54:50 290 40.20 1,935 40.3386 

09/02/2024 10:19:02 230 40.30 2,165 40.3345 

09/02/2024 10:19:03 83 40.30 2,248 40.3332 

09/02/2024 10:35:05 278 40.40 2,526 40.3406 

09/02/2024 10:35:06 76 40.40 2,602 40.3423 

09/02/2024 10:51:20 1,434 40.35 4,036 40.3450 

09/02/2024 11:08:08 258 40.70 4,294 40.3664 

09/02/2024 11:08:08 566 40.70 4,860 40.4052 

09/02/2024 11:08:08 244 40.70 5,104 40.4193 

09/02/2024 12:04:12 504 40.55 5,608 40.4311 

09/02/2024 12:04:12 566 40.55 6,174 40.4420 

09/02/2024 12:04:12 250 40.55 6,424 40.4462 

09/02/2024 12:04:12 301 40.55 6,725 40.4508 

09/02/2024 12:58:53 160 40.45 6,885 40.4508 

09/02/2024 12:58:53 210 40.45 7,095 40.4508 

09/02/2024 12:58:53 1,230 40.45 8,325 40.4507 

09/02/2024 14:33:58 7 39.90 8,332 40.4502 

09/02/2024 14:57:28 500 39.80 8,832 40.4134 

09/02/2024 14:57:28 706 39.80 9,538 40.3680 

09/02/2024 14:57:28 415 39.80 9,953 40.3443 

09/02/2024 15:50:50 1,500 40.15 11,453 40.3189 

09/02/2024 15:50:50 316 40.15 11,769 40.3143 

09/02/2024 16:24:51 1,226 40.15 12,995 40.2988 

09/02/2024 16:24:51 962 40.15 13,957 40.2886 

09/02/2024 17:04:27 573 40.40 14,530 40.2930 

09/02/2024 17:04:27 183 40.40 14,713 40.2943 

09/02/2024 17:04:27 8 40.40 14,721 40.2943 

09/02/2024 17:15:02 225 40.40 14,946 40.2959 

09/02/2024 17:15:19 6 40.40 14,952 40.2960 

09/02/2024 17:15:19 258 40.40 15,210 40.2977 

09/02/2024 17:15:19 1,093 40.40 16,303 40.3046 

09/02/2024 17:15:19 81 40.40 16,384 40.3051 

09/02/2024 17:15:19 258 40.40 16,642 40.3065 

09/02/2024 17:15:19 225 40.40 16,867 40.3078 

09/02/2024 17:15:22 1,131 40.40 17,998 40.3136 

 


